ARJO AB SER'B'NPV

ARJO AB SER'B'NPV

ISIN: SE0010468116

Overview

2024/08/21 18:00:00

Price
40.10 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.15% (-0.06)

ISIN SE0010468116
Symbol ARJO B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 897 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.16 SEK (234)
Ask (Ask size) 40.26 SEK (300)
Open 40.10 SEK
High 40.62 SEK
Low 40.08 SEK
Close (prev. day) 40.16 SEK
VWAP 40.2588 SEK
Volume (pcs) 101,499
Trading volume 4,086,643.20
Number of trades 418

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=278690859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010468116&ID_NOTATION=205113088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=796aa309006e7c2212b586497f49e1b814167f000dc5719e93c1304c9c01aa4c&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=88f3efffdea774030&time=1724374559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e58ccedc6265c6a0fcf4d76bf8fb38a5b3c6c29515bda54a0b014f34270f8512&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7892ca1abbf2701d&time=1724374559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8792414fdf8b5bf343b85243098563c4d9c2dbd46aa9247ca13415c2521caf14&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bfeff88c1f686aa8&time=1724374559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=288f434c891719994e59839f5e797dfe7947977402bc0966da4cd3eefdc43d09&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3fc096e052b33f5b&time=1724374559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2ef613c7c89df0141256fac310a59668803825eeb607a45e8b494f33f3c4ebf&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8b42e776d97575130&time=1724374559&tool=RSC

ARJO AB SER'B'NPV

Details

2024/08/21 18:00:00

Price

40.10 SEK

Difference ©  -0.15% (-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN SE0010468116
Symbol ARJO B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 897 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.16 SEK (234)
Ask (Ask size) 40.26 SEK (300)
Open 40.10 SEK
High 40.62 SEK
Low 40.08 SEK
Close (prev. day) 40.16 SEK
VWAP 40.2588 SEK
Volume (pcs) 101,499
Trading volume 4,086,643.20
Number of trades 418
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -19.54% -4.48% -63.18%
Perf (abs.) -9.74 -1.88 -68.80
Beta 0.54 0.85 0.94
Volatility 28.43 30.52 39.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/

Time

22:26

16:21

18:00

08:43

17:25

Price

3.532 EUR

3.53 EUR

40.10 SEK

3.518 EUR

40.14 SEK

40.54 SEK (166,000)
41.02 SEK (431,203)
44.74 SEK (464,299)
43.51 SEK (548,389)

53.75 SEK (2024/04/15)

37.84 SEK (2024/08/05)

53.75 SEK (2024/04/15)

34.18 SEK (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 7

4.09 418

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205113088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279346427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205135615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204794659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224640
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
03/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

08:04 3.482 EUR 0.00

19:16 4.59USD 0.00

19:31 3.50 EUR 0.00

21:43 3.528 EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203005598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220392328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279346428

ARJO AB SER'B'NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

arJo

Contact Details
ARJO AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	ARJO AB SER'B'NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



